
Sl. No 
 Name of the Operational 

Creditor 

 Amount 
Claimed by 

Creditors (in Rs) 

Amount Admitted 
(in Rs.)

1 Shivamani and Company P Ltd 3,11,18,239 3,11,18,239

GRAND TOTAL 3,11,18,239 3,11,18,239


